
Line: 

Trade Type Tariff Category Tariff Description (Standardized) Tariff Code UOM Cargo Type
Slabs 

Single/Multiple
Currency Rate VAT Applicable VAT %age Valid From

Export BOL - B/L fee Bill of Lading issuance charge BL Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 575.00  Exempted 0% 01-May-23

Export CUSTOMS - Customs clearance/ brokerage fees Customs clearance/ brokerage fees CC Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 150.00  Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Export DC - Dubai Chamber of Commerce attestation & certifications Dubai Chamber of Commerce attestation & certifications CFC Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 250.00  Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Export CUSTOMS - Customs inspection fees Customs inspection fees (Import & Export) INP Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 150.00  Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Export SEAL - Seal charge Container Seal charge SEAL Per Seal Misc SINGLE AED 30.00    Exempted 0% 01-May-23

Import CUSTOMS - Customs clearance/ brokerage fees Customs clearance/ brokerage fees CC Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 150.00  Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Import DO - D/O fee Delivery Order issuance Charge DO Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 525.00  Exempted 0% 01-May-23

Import CUSTOMS - Customs inspection fees Customs inspection fees (Import & Export) INP Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 150.00  Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Import BOL - Switch B/L fee Switch Bill of Lading charge SWI Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 525.00  Exempted 0% 01-May-23

Line: A1568L - SIFCO

Trade Type Tariff Category Tariff Description (Standardized) Tariff Code UOM Cargo Type
Slabs 

Single/Multiple
Currency Rate VAT Applicable VAT %age Valid From

Export BOL - B/L fee Bill of Lading issuance charge BL Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 575.00  Exempted 0% 01-May-23

Export CUSTOMS - Customs clearance/ brokerage fees Customs clearance/ brokerage fees CC Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 150.00  Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Export DC - Dubai Chamber of Commerce attestation & certifications Dubai Chamber of Commerce attestation & certifications CFC Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 250.00  Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Export CUSTOMS - Customs inspection fees Customs inspection fees (Import & Export) INP Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 150.00  Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Export SEAL - Seal charge Container Seal charge SEAL Per Seal Misc SINGLE AED 30.00    Exempted 0% 01-May-23

Import CUSTOMS - Customs clearance/ brokerage fees Customs clearance/ brokerage fees CC Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 150.00  Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Import DO - D/O fee Delivery Order issuance Charge DO Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 525.00  Exempted 0% 01-May-23

Import CUSTOMS - Customs inspection fees Customs inspection fees (Import & Export) INP Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 150.00  Standard rated 5% 01-May-23

Import BOL - Switch B/L fee Switch Bill of Lading charge SWI Per Document Misc SINGLE AED 525.00  Exempted 0% 01-May-23

Agent: A0367 - AL SHAMALI INT.F.SERV.L.L.C

Agent: A1568 - AL SHAMALI INTERNATIONAL FREIG


